
 
   12. August 2011 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 
                Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  105 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M00 00:34:33 
  2.  198 Pieper          Klaus      LSF Münster            2. M00 00:34:45 
  3.  197 Pieper          Ingrid     TV Friesen Telgte      1. W00 00:35:12 
  4.  138 Hemker          Cornelia   Marathon Steinfurt     2. W00 00:37:35 
  5.  137 Hemker          Willi      Marathon Steinfurt     3. M00 00:37:35 
  6.  101 Leuker          Manfred    -----                  4. M00 00:37:47 
  7.  150 Meyerink        Brigitte   -----                  3. W00 00:41:01 
  8.  149 Schulze Pröbsti Maria      -----                  4. W00 00:41:02 
  9.  155 Thiemann        Rita       -----                  5. W00 00:41:11 
 10.  103 Laubrock        Gudrun     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W00 00:41:48 
 11.  104 Ueding          Astrid     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W00 00:41:49 
 12.  131 Wiemeyer        Annette    Marathon Steinfurt     8. W00 00:42:05 
 13.  139 Rein            Klaus      Marathon Steinfurt     5. M00 00:42:06 
 14.  192 Mensing         Mechthild  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. W00 00:42:47 
 15.  102 Große-Lordemann Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. W00 00:42:48 
 16.  160 Prange          Anne       TuS Laer 08           11. W00 00:43:17 
 17.  163 Tinkloh         Ele        TuS Laer 08           12. W00 00:43:18 
 18.  190 Sobbe           Heidi      Sendener Walking-Mäu  13. W00 00:43:32 
 19.  189 Krey            Anna       Sendener Walking-Mäu  14. W00 00:43:33 
  
  
             Damen-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  197 Pieper          Ingrid     TV Friesen Telgte      1. W00 00:35:12 
  2.  138 Hemker          Cornelia   Marathon Steinfurt     2. W00 00:37:35 
  3.  150 Meyerink        Brigitte   -----                  3. W00 00:41:01 
  4.  149 Schulze Pröbsti Maria      -----                  4. W00 00:41:02 
  5.  155 Thiemann        Rita       -----                  5. W00 00:41:11 
  6.  103 Laubrock        Gudrun     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W00 00:41:48 
  7.  104 Ueding          Astrid     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W00 00:41:49 
  8.  131 Wiemeyer        Annette    Marathon Steinfurt     8. W00 00:42:05 
  9.  192 Mensing         Mechthild  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. W00 00:42:47 
 10.  102 Große-Lordemann Andrea     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  10. W00 00:42:48 
 11.  160 Prange          Anne       TuS Laer 08           11. W00 00:43:17 
 12.  163 Tinkloh         Ele        TuS Laer 08           12. W00 00:43:18 
 13.  190 Sobbe           Heidi      Sendener Walking-Mäu  13. W00 00:43:32 
 14.  189 Krey            Anna       Sendener Walking-Mäu  14. W00 00:43:33 
  
  
             Herren-Zieleinlauf Walken/Nordic-Walken 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  105 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M00 00:34:33 
  2.  198 Pieper          Klaus      LSF Münster            2. M00 00:34:45 
  3.  137 Hemker          Willi      Marathon Steinfurt     3. M00 00:37:35 
  4.  101 Leuker          Manfred    -----                  4. M00 00:37:47 
  5.  139 Rein            Klaus      Marathon Steinfurt     5. M00 00:42:06� 


